SIC IFRSs

IFRSs

1. IFRS 9
IFRS 9 IAS 39

IFRS 7 IFRS 9

107 1 1

107 1 1 IAS 39 IFRS
9

IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9
$ 242,435 $ 242,435 (2)

-
260,543 260,543 (1)

-
480 480 (1)

768,885 768,885 (2)

- 112 -

107 1 1

IAS 39

107 1 1

IFRS 9

107 1 1 107 1 1

   $ -

IAS
39

   $ 261,023   $ -   $ 261,023   $ 40   ($ 40 ) (1)
(2)

(1) IAS 39

IFRS 9
IAS 39

IFRS 9
107 1 1

40
40

(2)
IAS 39 IFRS 9

107 1 1

IAS 39

107 1 1

I FR S 9

107 1 1  107 1 1

  $8,493,106   $ - $8,493,106   $ 1,549   ( $ 1,549 ) (3)

(3) IFRS 9 107 1 1
1,549

1,549
2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15
IAS 18 IAS 11

- 113 -

IFRS 15

3. IAS 12
IAS 12

107
4. IAS 40

IAS 40
107 1 1

- 114 -

5. IFRIC 22
IAS 21

IFRIC 22

( ) 108
IFRSs

IASB
1

2015-2017   2019 1 1
IFRS 9  2019 1 1 2

IFRS 16  2019 1 1
IAS 19  2019 1 1 3
IAS 28  2019 1 1

IFRIC 23  2019 1 1
1

2  107 1 1

3  2019 1 1

1. IFRS 16
IFRS 16

IAS 17 IFRIC 4

IFRS 16 108 1 1
IFRS 16

- 115 -

IAS 17 IFRIC 4
IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16
IAS 17 108 1 1

IAS 36

(1)

(2) 108 12 31

(3) 108 1 1

(4)

- 116 -

IAS 17 107 12
31

108 1 1

108 1
1 IFRS 16

108 1 1

107 12 31
 108 1 1

  $ - $ 19,669   $ 19,669
  6,670  (  6,670 ) -

   $ 6,670   $ 12,999  $ 19,669

  $ 6,670  ( $ 6,670 )   $ -
- 7,007 7,007
- 12,662 12,662

   $ 6,670   $ 12,999  $ 19,669
2. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23
108 1 1

- 117 -

3. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

IFRS 9 108 1 1
IFRS 9

4. IFRS 9
IFRS 9

108 1 1
5. 2015-2017

2015-2017 IFRS 3 IFRS 11 IAS 12
IAS 23 IAS 23

108

- 118 -

( ) IASB IFRSs
I A S B

1
IFRS 3  2020 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 17  2021 1 1
IAS 1 IAS 8  2020 1 1 3

1

2  2020 1 1

3  2020 1 1
1. IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 3

IFRS 3

2. IFRS 3

- 119 -

( )

( )

1 3
1. 1

2. 2 1

3. 3

- 120 -

( )

1.
2. 12
3. 12

1.
2. 12

3. 12

( )

- 121 -

( )

( )

( )

- 122 -

( )

- 123 -

( )

( )
1.

2.

( )

- 124 -

[…]

SIC IFRSs

IFRSs

1. IFRS 9
IFRS 9 IAS 39

IFRS 7 IFRS 9

107 1 1

107 1 1 IAS 39 IFRS
9

IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9
  $ 1,283,278   $ 1,283,278 (3)

1,642 1,642 (1)

  526,579 526,579 (2)

650,136 650,136 (3)

- 195 -

107 1 1

IAS 39

107 1 1

IFRS 9

107 1 1 107 1 1

   $ -

IAS 39

 $ 528,221   $ -   $ 528,221   $ 1,589   ($ 1,589 ) (1)
(2)

(1) IAS 39
IFRS 9

5

(2) IAS 39

IFRS 9
107 1 1

1,594
1,594

(3)
IAS 39 IFRS 9

107 1 1

IAS 39

107 1 1

IFRS 9

107 1 1  107 1 1

  $668,422   $ - $668,422   $ - $ - (4)

- 196 -

(4) IFRS 9 107 1 1
78,666

78,666
2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15
IAS 18 IAS 11

IFRS 15

3. IAS 12
IAS 12

107

4. IAS 40

- 197 -

IAS 40
107 1 1

5. IFRIC 22
IAS 21

IFRIC 22

( ) 108
IFRSs

I A S B
1

2015-2017 2019 1 1
IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2

IFRS 16 2019 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 3
IAS 28 2019 1 1

IFRIC 23 2019 1 1
1

2  107 1 1

3  2019 1 1

- 198 -

1. IFRS 16
IFRS 16

IAS 17 IFRIC 4

IFRS 16 108 1 1
IFRS 16

IAS 17 IFRIC 4
IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16

IFRS 16
IAS 17 108 1 1

IAS 36

(1)

- 199 -

(2) 108 12 31

(3) 108 1 1

(4)

IAS 17 107 12
31

108 1 1

108 1
1 IFRS 16

108 1 1

107 12 31
 108 1 1

  $ - $ 37,415   $ 37,415
6,670  ( 6,670 ) -

  13  ( 13 ) -
   $ 6,683   $ 30,732  $ 37,415

  $ 6,670  ($ 6,670 )   $ -
- 12,107 12,107
- 25,308 25,308

   $ 6,670   $ 30,745  $ 37,415
2. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

- 200 -

3. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

IFRS 9 108 1 1
IFRS 9

4. IFRS 9
IFRS 9

5. 2015-2017
2015-2017 IFRS 3 IFRS 11 IAS 12

IAS 23 IAS 23

108

- 201 -

( ) IASB IFRSs
I A S B

1
IFRS 3   2020 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 17   2021 1 1
IAS 1 IAS 8  2020 1 1 3

1

2  2020 1 1

3  2020 1 1
1. IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 3

IFRS 3

- 202 -

2. IFRS 3

( )

IFRSs
( )

1 3
1. 1

2. 2 1

3. 3

- 203 -

( )

1.
2. 12
3. 12

1.
2. 12

3. 12

( )

- 204 -

(1)
(2)

( )

- 205 -

( )

( )

( )

- 206 -

( )

- 207 -

( )

( )
1.

- 208 -

2.

( )

IFRS 15

( )

- 209 -

1.

(1)
107

A.

B.

a.

- 210 -

b.

a.

b.

3

C.

- 211 -

106

A.

B.

3

- 212 -

C.
107

12

12
12

106

- 213 -

90

- 214 -

D.

106

107

2.

- 215 -

3.
(1)

(2)

( )

107

1

106

1.

(1)

- 216 -

(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)

2

( )

1.

2.

- 217 -

3.

( )

( )
1.

2.

- 218 -

( )

1.

2.

- 219 -

3.

 107 12 31 106 12 31
   $ 10,826   $ 6,186

  847,328   694,992
   417,700   582,100

   $1,275,854   $1,283,278

 107 12 31  106 12 31
0.001% 1.065%  0.250% 1.065%

 107 12 31  106 12 31

   $ 100,036   $ -

- 220 -

 107 12 31  106 12 31

   $ 657   $ -

 107 12 31  106 12 31

   $ -  $ 526,579
  - 503
$ -  $ 527,082

   $ -  $ 1,139

 107 12 31  106 12 31

   $ 88,204   $ 83,465
 (  882)   (  835 )

   $ 87,322   $ 82,630

   $ 611,008   $ 573,683
 (  20,618)   (  22,143 )

   $ 590,390   $ 551,540

  $ 15,654   $ 15,966

- 221 -

( )

107
IAS 39   $ 835

IFRS 9   -
IFRS 9   835

   47
 $ 882

106

 $ 874
  (  39 )

 $ 835
( )

107
30 90

- 222 -

IFRS 9

GDP

107 12 31
0 6 0 6 1 9 0 91

0.02%~3.77% 1.45%~12.6% 100.00%
   $568,205 $ 39,528 $ 3,275   $611,008

  (  15,504 )  (  1,839 )  (  3,275 )   (  20,618 )
   $552,701   $ 37,689   $ -   $590,390

107
IAS 39   $22,143

IFRS 9   -
IFRS 9   22,143

 (  1,525)
 $20,618

- 223 -

106
106 107

30 90

30 90

1%

100%

 106 12 31
0 60   $458,242
61 90   108,284
91   7,157

  $573,683

- 224 -

106

$ 1,105 $18,866

557 3,555
 - (  1,939 )

- (  1 )
  $ 1,662   $20,481

106 12 31
1,662

 106 12 31
0 60   $ -
61 90   -
91   1,662

  $ 1,662

 107 12 31  106 12 31
   $ 164,315   $ 190,088

  18,989   19,402
  349,976   379,129

   4,742,705   4,250,952
   $5,275,985   $4,839,571

107 106 6,783,973
6,755,080 107 106 1,270

1,742 106

- 225 -

( )

107
12 31